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Lounge   83041

Overall dimensions 33.5"w x 29.75"d x 28.75"-30.75”h Weight 69 lbs.

Seat dimensions 25.5"w x 20"d x 17.5"-19.5”h Cubic feet 25

Seat to top of back 12.25" COM 4 yds.

Top of arm to floor 22" COL 80 sq. ft.

Top of arm to seat 4.5"

Exposed wood Walnut or Ash

Lounge   83041-MT

Overall dimensions 33.5"w x 29.75"d x 28.75”-30.75”h Weight 69 lbs.

Seat dimensions 25.5"w x 20"d x 17.5"-19.5”h Cubic feet 25

Seat to top of back 12.25" COM - Seat
Back 
Frame
Arms
Deck bands

1.5 yds.
1 yd.
1.5 yds.
2 yds.
1 yd.

Top of arm to floor 22" COL - Seat
Back 
Frame
Arms
Deck bands

30 sq. ft.
20 sq. ft.
30 sq. ft.
40 sq. ft.
20 sq. ft.

Top of arm to seat 4.5"

Exposed wood Walnut or Ash

Loveseat   83042

Overall dimensions 58.5"w x 29.75"d x 28.75”-30.75”h Weight 103 lbs.

Seat dimensions 51"w x 20"d x 17.5"-19.5”h Cubic feet 42

Seat to top of back 12.25" COM 6.25 yds.

Top of arm to floor 22" COL 125 sq. ft.

Top of arm to seat 4.5"

Exposed wood Walnut or Ash

Loveseat   83042-MT

Overall dimensions 58.5"w x 29.75"d x 28.75”-30.75”h Weight 103 lbs.

Seat dimensions 51"w x 20"d x 17.5"-19.5”h Cubic feet 42

Seat to top of back 12.25" COM - Seat
Back 
Frame
Arms
Deck bands

2.25 yds.
1.75 yds.
2.75 yds. 
2 yds.
1 yd. 

Top of arm to floor 22" COL - Seat
Back 
Frame
Arms
Deck bands

45 sq. ft.
35 sq. ft.
55 sq. ft.
40 sq. ft.
20 sq. ft.

Top of arm to seat 4.5"

Exposed wood Walnut or Ash

Sofa   83043

Overall dimensions 84"w x 29.75"d x 28.75”-30.75”h Weight 131 lbs.

Seat dimensions 75.75"w x 20"d x 17.5"-19.5”h Cubic feet 57

Seat to top of back 12.25" COM 8 yds.

Top of arm to floor 22" COL 160 sq. ft.

Top of arm to seat 4.5"

Exposed wood Walnut or Ash
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Sofa   83043-MT

Overall dimensions 84"w x 29.75"d x 28.75”-30.75”h Weight 131 lbs.

Seat dimensions 75.75"w x 20"d x 17.5"-19.5”h Cubic feet 57

Seat to top of back 12.25" COM - Seat
Back 
Frame
Arms
Deck bands

3 yds.
2 yds. 
3.25 yds. 
2 yds. 
1 yd.

Top of arm to floor 22" COL - Seat
Back 
Frame
Arms
Deck bands

60 sq. ft.
40 sq. ft.
65 sq. ft.
40 sq. ft.
20 sq. ft.

Top of arm to seat 4.5"

Exposed wood Walnut or Ash

Corner unit   83045

Overall dimensions 30.5"w x 30.5"d x 28.75”-30.75”h Weight 62 lbs.

Seat dimensions 20"w x 20"d x 17.5"-19.5”h Cubic feet 23

Seat to top of back 12.5" COM 3.75 yds.

Exposed wood Walnut or Ash COL 75 sq. ft.

Corner unit   83045-MT

Overall dimensions 30.5"w x 30.5"d x 28.75”-30.75”h Weight 62 lbs.

Seat dimensions 20"w x 20"d x 17.5"-19.5”h Cubic feet 23

Seat to top of back 12.5" COM - Seat
Back 
Frame
Deck bands

1.5 yds.
1.5 yds. 
2.25 yds.
1 yd.

Exposed wood Walnut or Ash COL - Seat
Back 
Frame
Deck bands

30 sq. ft.
30 sq. ft.
45 sq. ft.
20 sq. ft.

Lounge armless   83441

Overall dimensions 26"w x 30"d x 28.75”-30.75h” Weight 45 lbs.

Seat dimensions 25.75"w x 20"d x 17.5"h Cubic feet 19

Seat to top of back 12.5" COM 2.75 yds.

Exposed wood Walnut or Ash COL 55 sq. ft.

Lounge armless   83441-MT

Overall dimensions 26"w x 30"d x 28.75”-30.75”h Weight 45 lbs.

Seat dimensions 25.75"w x 20"d x 17.5"h Cubic feet 19

Seat to top of back 12.5" COM - Seat
Back 
Frame
Deck bands

1.75 yds.
1 yd. 
1.5 yds.
1 yd.

Exposed wood Walnut or Ash COL - Seat
Back 
Frame
Deck bands

35 sq. ft.
20 sq. ft.
30 sq. ft.
20 sq. ft.

Loveseat armless   83442

Overall dimensions 52"w x 29.75"d x 28.75”-30.75”h Weight 75 lbs.

Seat dimensions 52"w x 20"d x 17.5"-19.5”h Cubic feet 35

Seat to top of back 12.5" COM 4.75 yds.

Exposed wood Walnut or Ash COL 95 sq. ft.
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Loveseat armless   83442-MT

Overall dimensions 52"w x 29.75"d x 28.75”-30.75”h Weight 75 lbs.

Seat dimensions 52"w x 20"d x 17.5"-19.5”h Cubic feet 35

Seat to top of back 12.5" COM - Seat
Back 
Frame
Deck bands

2.25 yds.
1.75 yds. 
2 yds.
1 yd.

Exposed wood Walnut or Ash COL - Seat
Back 
Frame
Deck bands

45 sq. ft.
35 sq. ft.
40 sq. ft.
20 sq. ft.

Sofa armless   83443

Overall dimensions 77"w x 29.75"d x 28.75”-30.75”h Weight 101 lbs.

Seat dimensions 76.5"w x 20"d x 17.5"-19.5”h Cubic feet 55

Seat to top of back 12.5" COM 7 yds.

Exposed wood Walnut or Ash COL 140 sq. ft.

Sofa armless   83443-MT

Overall dimensions 77"w x 29.75"d x 28.75”-30.75”h Weight 101 lbs.

Seat dimensions 76.5"w x 20"d x 17.5"-19.5”h Cubic feet 55

Seat to top of back 12.5" COM - Seat
Back 
Frame
Deck bands

3.25 yds.
2 yds. 
2.5 yds.
1 yd.

Exposed wood Walnut or Ash COL - Seat
Back 
Frame
Deck bands

65 sq. ft.
40 sq. ft.
50 sq. ft.
20 sq. ft.

Standard features Options available

•	 Plywood/hardwood frame
•	 Sinuous springs in seat
•	 Fully upholstered
•	 Square metal leg in standard or studio powder coats

•	 Lounge or dining height legs 
•	 Diamond shaped leather button
•	 Round turned post wood leg 

	 - Standard finish options on Walnut 
	 - Select standard finish options on Ash 
	 - Ferrule in standard or studio powder coats

•	 Ganging

Lounge with single arm   83141

Overall dimensions 30"w x 30"d x 28.75”-30.75”h Weight 54 lbs.

Seat dimensions 25.75"w x 20"d x 17.5"h Cubic feet 23

Seat to top of back 12.5" COM 3.5 yds.

Top of arm to floor 22" COL 70 sq. ft.

Top of arm to seat 4.5"

Exposed wood Walnut or Ash

Lounge with single arm   83141-MT

Overall dimensions 30"w x 30"d x 28.75”-30.75”h Weight 54 lbs.

Seat dimensions 25.75"w x 20"d x 17.5"h Cubic feet 23

Seat to top of back 12.5" COM - Seat
Back 
Frame
Arms
Deck bands

1.75 yds.
1 yd. 
1.5 yds. 
1.5 yds. 
1 yd.

Top of arm to floor 22" COL - Seat
Back 
Frame
Arms
Deck bands

35 sq. ft.
20 sq. ft.
30 sq. ft.
30 sq. ft.
20 sq. ft.

Top of arm to seat 4.5"

Exposed wood Walnut or Ash
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Loveseat with single arm  83142

Overall dimensions 54.75"w x 29.75"d x 28.75”-30.75”h Weight 90 lbs.

Seat dimensions 51"w x 20"d x 17.5"-19.5”h Cubic feet 42

Seat to top of back 12.25" COM 5 yds.

Top of arm to floor 22" COL 100 sq. ft.

Top of arm to seat 4.5"

Exposed wood Walnut or Ash

Loveseat with single arm  83142-MT

Overall dimensions 54.75"w x 29.75"d x 28.75”-30.75”h Weight 90 lbs.

Seat dimensions 51"w x 20"d x 17.5"-19.5”h Cubic feet 42

Seat to top of back 12.25" COM - Seat
Back 
Frame
Arms
Deck bands

2.25 yds.
1.75 yds. 
2 yds. 
1.5 yds. 
1 yd.

Top of arm to floor 22" COL - Seat
Back 
Frame
Arms
Deck bands

45 sq. ft.
35 sq. ft.
40 sq. ft.
30 sq. ft.
20 sq. ft.

Top of arm to seat 4.5"

Exposed wood Walnut or Ash

Sofa with single arm  83143

Overall dimensions 81"w x 29.75"d x 28.75”-30.75”h Weight 116 lbs.

Seat dimensions 76"w x 20"d x 17.5"-19.5”h Cubic feet 55

Seat to top of back 12.5" COM 7.25 yds.

Top of arm to floor 22" COL 145 sq. ft.

Top of arm to seat 4.5"

Exposed wood Walnut or Ash

Sofa with single arm  83143-MT

Overall dimensions 81"w x 29.75"d x 28.75”-30.75”h Weight 116 lbs.

Seat dimensions 76"w x 20"d x 17.5"-19.5”h Cubic feet 55

Seat to top of back 12.5" COM - Seat
Back 
Frame
Arms
Deck bands

3 yds.
2 yds. 
2.75 yds. 
1.5 yds. 
1 yd.

Top of arm to floor 22" COL - Seat
Back 
Frame
Arms
Deck bands

60 sq. ft.
40 sq. ft.
55 sq. ft.
30 sq. ft.
20 sq. ft.

Top of arm to seat 4.5"

Exposed wood Walnut or Ash

Chaise with single arm   83046

Overall dimensions 29.25"w x 58.25"d x 28.75”-30.75”h Weight 75 lbs.

Seat dimensions 29.25"w x 48.25"d x 17.5"-19.5”h Cubic feet 42

Seat to top of back 12.5" COM 5.75 yds.

Top of arm to floor 22" COL 115 sq. ft.

Top of arm to seat 4.5"

Exposed wood Walnut or Ash
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Chaise with single arm   83046-MT

Overall dimensions 29.25"w x 58.25"d x 28.75”-30.75”h Weight 75 lbs.

Seat dimensions 29.25"w x 48.25"d x 17.5"-19.5”h Cubic feet 42

Seat to top of back 12.5" COM - Seat
Back 
Frame
Arms
Deck bands

3.5 yds.
1 yd. 
1.5 yds. 
1.5 yds. 
1.5 yds.

Top of arm to floor 22" COL - Seat
Back 
Frame
Arms
Deck bands

70 sq. ft.
20 sq. ft.
30 sq. ft.
30 sq. ft.
30 sq. ft.

Top of arm to seat 4.5"

Exposed wood Walnut or Ash

Standard features Options available

•	 Plywood/hardwood frame
•	 Single arm
•	 Sinuous springs in seat
•	 Fully upholstered
•	 Square metal leg in standard or studio powder coats

•	 Lounge or dining height legs 
•	 Arm location - left or right facing
•	 Diamond shaped leather button
•	 Round turned post wood leg 

	 - Standard finish options on Walnut 
	 - Select standard finish options on Ash 
	 - Ferrule in standard or studio powder coats

•	 Ganging

Loveseat armless with full cushion   83243

Overall dimensions 82.5"w x 30"d x 28.75”-30.75”h Weight 95 lbs.

Seat dimensions 82.5"w x 20"d x 17.5"-19.5”h Cubic feet 57

Seat to top of back 12" COM 6.75 yds.

Exposed wood Walnut or Ash COL 135 sq. ft.

Loveseat armless with full cushion   83243-MT

Overall dimensions 82.5"w x 30"d x 28.75”-30.75”h Weight 95 lbs.

Seat dimensions 82.5"w x 20"d x 17.5"-19.5”h Cubic feet 57

Seat to top of back 12" COM - Seat
Back 
Frame
Deck bands

4.25 yds.
1.75 yds. 
2 yds. 
1.25 yds.

Exposed wood Walnut or Ash COL - Seat
Back 
Frame
Deck bands

85 sq. ft.
35 sq. ft.
40 sq. ft.
25 sq. ft.

Standard features Options available

•	 Plywood/hardwood frame
•	 Sinuous springs in seat
•	 Fully upholstered
•	 Square metal leg in standard or studio powder coats

•	 Lounge or dining height legs 
•	 Back location - left or right facing
•	 Diamond shaped leather button
•	 Round turned post wood leg 

	 - Standard finish options on Walnut 
	 - Select standard finish options on Ash 
	 - Ferrule in standard or studio powder coats

•	 Ganging

Loveseat with single arm and full cushion   83343

Overall dimensions 86"w x 30"d x 28.75”-30.75”h Weight 118 lbs.

Seat dimensions 82.5"w x 20"d x 17.5"-19.5”h Cubic feet 57

Seat to top of back 12.5" COM 8 yds.

Top of arm to floor 22" COL 160 sq. ft.

Top of arm to seat 4.5"

Exposed wood Walnut or Ash
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Loveseat with single arm and full cushion   83343-MT

Overall dimensions 86"w x 30"d x 28.75”-30.75”h Weight 118 lbs.

Seat dimensions 82.5"w x 20"d x 17.5"-19.5”h Cubic feet 57

Seat to top of back 12.5" COM - Seat
Back 
Frame
Arms
Deck bands

4.25 yds.
1.75 yds. 
2 yds. 
1.5 yds. 
1.25 yds.

Top of arm to floor 22" COL - Seat
Back 
Frame
Arms
Deck bands

85 sq. ft.
35 sq. ft.
40 sq. ft.
30 sq. ft.
25 sq. ft.

Top of arm to seat 4.5"

Exposed wood Walnut or Ash

Standard features Options available

•	 Plywood/hardwood frame
•	 Sinuous springs in seat
•	 Fully upholstered
•	 Square metal leg in standard or studio powder coats

•	 Lounge or dining height legs 
•	 Arm/back location - left or right facing
•	 Diamond shaped leather button
•	 Round turned post wood leg 

	 - Standard finish options on Walnut 
	 - Select standard finish options on Ash 
	 - Ferrule in standard or studio powder coats

•	 Ganging

Loveseat armless   83242

Overall dimensions 82"w x 29.75"d x 28.75”-30.75”h Weight 108 lbs.

Seat dimensions 51"w x 20"d x 17.5"-19.5”h Cubic feet 57

Seat to top of back 12.5" COM 5 yds.

Exposed wood Walnut or Ash COL 100 sq. ft.

Loveseat armless   83242-MT

Overall dimensions 82"w x 29.75"d x 29.75”-31.75”h Weight 108 lbs.

Seat dimensions 51"w x 20"d x 17.5"-19.5”h Cubic feet 57

Seat to top of back 12.5" COM - Seat
Back 
Frame
Deck bands

2.25 yds.
1.75 yds. 
2 yds. 
1.25 yds.

Exposed wood Walnut or Ash COL - Seat
Back 
Frame
Deck bands

45 sq. ft.
35 sq. ft.
40 sq. ft.
25 sq. ft.

Standard features Options available

•	 Plywood/hardwood frame
•	 Sinuous springs in seat
•	 Fully upholstered
•	 Table top on end
•	 Square metal leg in standard or studio powder coats

•	 Lounge or dining height legs 
•	 Table location - left or right facing
•	 Power (black or silver)
•	 Diamond shaped leather button
•	 Optional round turned post wood leg 

	 - Standard finish options on Walnut 
	 - Select standard finish options on Ash 
	 - Ferrule in standard or studio powder coats

•	 Table finish 
	 - Standard and studio HPLs, standard and studio veneers         	
	   or solid surface

•	 Ganging
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Loveseat with single arm   83342

Overall dimensions 85.5"w x 29.75"d x 28.75”-30.75”h Weight 131 lbs.

 

Seat dimensions 51"w x 20"d x 17.5"-19.5”h Cubic feet 57

Seat to top of back 12.5" COM 5.5 yds.

Top of arm to floor 22" COL 110 sq. ft.

Top of arm to seat 4.5"

Exposed wood Walnut or Ash

Loveseat with single arm   83342-MT

Overall dimensions 85.5"w x 29.75"d x 28.75”-30.75”h Weight 131 lbs.

 

Seat dimensions 51"w x 20"d x 17.5"-19.5”h Cubic feet 57

Seat to top of back 12.5" COM - Seat
Back 
Frame
Arms
Deck bands

2.25 yds.
2 yds. 
2 yds. 
1.5 yds.
1.25 yds.

Top of arm to floor 22" COL - Seat
Back 
Frame
Arms
Deck bands

45 sq. ft.
40 sq. ft.
40 sq. ft.
30 sq. ft.
25 sq. ft.

Top of arm to seat 4.5"

Exposed wood Walnut or Ash

Standard features Options available

•	 Plywood/hardwood frame
•	 Sinuous springs in seat
•	 Fully upholstered
•	 Table top on end
•	 Square metal leg in standard or studio powder coats

•	 Lounge or dining height legs 
•	 Arm/back location - left or right facing
•	 Power (black or silver)
•	 Diamond shaped leather button
•	 Optional round turned post wood leg 

	 - Standard finish options on Walnut 
	 - Select standard finish options on Ash 
	 - Ferrule in standard or studio powder coats

•	 Table finish 
	 - Standard and studio HPLs, standard and studio veneers         	
	   or solid surface

•	 Ganging

Rowen Product specifications
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Standard textile & finish selection

https://ofs.com/resources/textiles
https://ofs.com/resources/finishes

Frame construction

Seat •	 Equally spaced sinuous springs are topped with a fiber deck pad and covered with a denim material

Back •	 Polypropylene cover material
•	 Upholstered cushions are attached

Upholstery •	 All fabric and leather pieces are cut with automated cutters that utilize precise patterns

Arm •	 Constructed of upholstery grade plywood

Assembly •	 Corners and joints are notched and slotted 
•	 Reinforced with glue and/or corner blocks, dowels, screws or staples

Foam

Seat •	 5.5" Premium grade foam
•	 30 lb. Compression 
•	 2.3 Density
•	 .5 oz. Fiber overlay on top

Back •	 5.5" Premium grade foam
•	 30 lb. Compression 
•	 1.8 Density
•	 .5 oz. Fiber overlay on face

Rowen Product specifications
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Conversation lounge   83041G

Overall dimensions 36.5"w x 33.5"d x 32"-34”h Weight 78 lbs.

Seat dimensions 26.25"w x 22"d x 18.5"-20.5”h Cubic feet 31

Seat to top of back 14" COM 5.25 yds.

Top of arm to floor 22.5"-24.5” COL 105 sq. ft.

Top of arm to seat 4.5"

Exposed wood Walnut or Ash

Conversation lounge   83041G-MT

Overall dimensions 36.5"w x 33.5"d x 32"-34”h Weight 78 lbs.

Seat dimensions 26.25"w x 22"d x 18.5"-20.5”h Cubic feet 31

Seat to top of back 14" COM Seat
Back Cushion
Back Frame
Arms
Deck Bands

2 yds.
1.75 yds.
1.5 yds
2.25 yds.
1 yd.

Top of arm to floor 22.5”-24.5” COL Seat
Back Cushion
Back Frame
Arms
Deck Bands

40 sq. ft.
35 sq. ft.
30 sq. ft.
45 sq. ft.
20 sq. ft.

Top of arm to seat 4.5"

Exposed wood Walnut or Ash

Conversation loveseat   83042G

Overall dimensions 62.5"w x 33.5"d x 32"-34”h Weight 112 lbs.

Seat dimensions 52.25"w x 22"d x 18.5"-20.5”h Cubic feet 51

Seat to top of back 14" COM 10 yds.

Top of arm to floor 22.5”-24.5” COL 200 sq. ft.

Top of arm to seat 4.5"

Exposed wood Walnut or Ash

Conversation loveseat   83042G-MT

Overall dimensions 62.5"w x 33.5"d x 32"-34”h Weight 112 lbs.

Seat dimensions 52.25"w x 22"d x 18.5"-20.5”h Cubic feet 51

Seat to top of back 14" COM Seat
Back Cushion
Back Frame
Arms
Deck Bands

3.25 yds.
2.25 yds.
3 yds.
2.25 yds.
1 yd.

Top of arm to floor 22.5”-24.5” COL Seat
Back Cushion
Back Frame
Arms
Deck Bands

65 sq. ft.
45 sq. ft.
60 sq. ft.
45 sq. ft.
20 sq. ft.

Top of arm to seat 4.5"

Exposed wood Walnut or Ash

Conversation sofa   83043G

Overall dimensions 88.5"w x 33.5"d x 32"-34”h Weight 146 lbs.

Seat dimensions 78.25"w x 22"d x 18.5"-20.5”h Cubic feet 71

Seat to top of back 14" COM 14.25 yds.

Top of arm to floor 22.5”-24.5” COL 285 sq. ft.

Top of arm to seat 4.5"

Exposed wood Walnut or Ash

Rowen Product specifications
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Conversation sofa   83043G-MT

Overall dimensions 88.5"w x 33.5"d x 32"-34”h Weight 146 lbs.

Seat dimensions 78.25"w x 22"d x 18.5"-20.5”h Cubic feet 71

Seat to top of back 14" COM Seat
Back Cushion
Back Frame
Arms
Deck Bands

5 yds.
3.25 yds.
4.25 yds
2.25 yds.
1 yd.

Top of arm to floor 22.5”-24.5” COL Seat
Back Cushion
Back Frame
Arms
Deck Bands

100 sq. ft.
65 sq. ft.
85 sq. ft.
45 sq. ft.
20 sq. ft.

Top of arm to seat 4.5"

Exposed wood Walnut or Ash

Standard features Options available

•	 Plywood / hardwood frame
•	 Sinuous springs in seat
•	 Fully upholstered
•	 Square metal leg in standard or studio powder coats

•	 Lounge or dining height legs
•	 Round turned post wood leg 

	 - Standard finish options on Walnut 
	 - Standard finish options on Ash 
	 - Ferrule in standard or studio powder coats

•	 Buttons available on back, seat, or back & seat
•	 Diamond shaped leather button 

    - Only available on back cushion
•	 Round shaped fabric button

Rowen Product specifications
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Standard textile & finish selection

https://ofs.com/resources/textiles
https://ofs.com/resources/finishes

Frame construction

Seat •	 Equally spaced sinuous springs are topped with a fiber deck pad and covered with a denim material

Back •	 Polypropylene cover material
•	 Upholstered cushions are attached

Upholstery •	 All fabric and leather pieces are cut with automated cutters that utilize precise patterns

Arm •	 Constructed of upholstery grade plywood

Assembly •	 Corners and joints are notched and slotted 
•	 Reinforced with glue and/or corner blocks, dowels, screws or staples

Foam

Seat •	 5.5" Premium grade foam
•	 30 lb. Compression 
•	 2.3 Density
•	 .5 oz. Fiber overlay on top

Back •	 5.5" Premium grade foam
•	 30 lb. Compression 
•	 1.8 Density
•	 .5 oz. Fiber overlay on face
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